
Upstream Electron TrackGhostProbability
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06
Electron
Muon
Pion
Kaon
Proton
Ghost

TrackGhostProbability Electron Upstream | All NaturalMix AllPhysTracksInEvent:AllPhysTracksInEvent ReweightRICH2 EvalNoPreSel | Train:HeavyNoGhosts-Eval:HeavyGhosts | TMVA-NoPreSels-NoGECs | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE tanh SF1.2 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg


	Contents
	Page 1


